;o (1
Lo ] i N\
N m [-CI- & @°ed (OV9D Jo Joke) [ $§ . Aq panoiddy
o =7 /&7 /7 ®ed (1BUOISSILLIWOD) wéﬁ \wﬂmﬁ Aq panoiddy
o,» aleq (Jobeuep JueIn) ; Aq panoiddy
T~ %)
,%.v s/-27-( aleq (Jojoenuo)) 77 At Aq pajdeddy
; 0
@ ISR areq (JebBeuey 109l014) e, I Aq pepuswiwoday
‘ 00'0.5'7€Z$ unowy Joenuod maN 00'66¥'2€2$ unowy J0eluU0D JUsLUND
00'6/0°C $t i 3911d 10B1U0D U] (9SB8.109p)/asealoul JaN
00'620°C $ : aseaJoul |BJO]
_ $ 2sSealoap |e1o |
- $ - $
- $ - $
M
o | - sl - $
N
- - $ - $
O
— - $ - $
|- s - $
o s| - $
¥
. - $ - $
S - $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
006202 s - $ [00°GL0C b S| Buidid mau o} sdwind jeay [euolippe (z) om} josuuod| aav |l
29o1d J0BJUOD Ul 8sESI0U| | ©01d J0BIUOD Ul 8588108 | 8dld WuUN Anuenp | siun sabueyo jo uonduosaeq \.%%< _(.% mﬂ_
‘uoieolyoads pue suejd 10esU0d By} wol sebueyo Buimo||o) sy} yim Aildwoo 0} paysanbai Agaiay aie NOA
€ £102-GvL "OU| ‘S9OIAISS UOI |
:ON lapiQ abueyd :ON Joeljuo) :(10j0BNUOYD) O]
uojbuixa Z10 obey
:uone2o]
Buip|ing x1usoyd sy Jo} sieday buid
IPUNE X0t B} 103 ABGoH BHIdld PHE OVAH Y3AYO IONVHO LOVHINOD
J08foid
: €10z ‘9 8unp

e1ed

INIWNHIAOD ALNNOD NVENN JLLIAVIA-NOLONIXAT




Contract History Form

Contractor: Triton Services, Inc.

Project Name: HVAC and Piping Repair for the Phoenix Building

Contract Number and Date: 145-2013, April 11, 2013

Responsible LFUCG Division: General Services

Change Order Details

Summary of Previous Percent Change to Original Contract
Change Orders To Date Dollar Amount

A. Original Contract Amount $218,440.00

B. Cumulative Amount of Previous $14,055.00 6.43%
Change Orders

C. Total Contract Amount
Prior to this Change Order $232,495.00

Current Change Order (#3)
D. Amount of this Change Order $2,075.00 0.95%

E. New Contract Amount
Including this Change Order $234,570.00 107.38%

Signature Lines

Project Manager: QW J/LM Date: 7,/ 7{/ /13

—y U
Reviewed By: 5 /D%?/Z/\ Date: | / g/ /3

Division Director: 2 ‘é»«-«( Date: 7// g// 3

4



Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: HVAC and Piping Repair for the Phoenix Bldg.

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE  |cONTRACT NO. 145-2013

CHANGE ORDER: 3

1. Necessity for change: Two (2) additional heat pumps were discovered once the
contractor started work on the fifth and seventh floor. These heat pumps need to be
connected to the new piping.

2. Is proposed change an alternate bid? __ Yes _ X No
3. Wil proposed change alter the physical size of the project? __ Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

4. Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

5. Has consent of surety been obtained? ___ Yes Not Necessary
6. Wil this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? _ Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? ____Yes __ No

7. Effect on operation and maintenance costs: More cost effective to have the contractor
complete this work while they are onsite working above the ceiling.

8. Effect on contract completion date: None

m /X\/,ut 253
M%}/or Date
Recommended by %C,L - o (Project Manager)

Approved by (Grant Manager)




ESTIMATE RECAP

DATE: 6-120-13 C.O# 4
Job Number: 134692 Phoenix Building LFCUG
DESCRIPTION LABOR MATERIAL
OF COSTS mh's | rate cost COSTS
1. Equipment 8 $113.001 % 904.00
2. Material $ 1,125.00
3. Expendables * ~ ~ ~
4. Equip./tool rentals* | ~ ~ ~ o
5. Drafting/ sketching 3 -
6. Coordination $ -
7. Supervision $ -
8. Clean-up 3 -
9. Warranty ~ ~ $ -
10. Start-up / Testing $ -
11. Trucking ~
12. Parking / Travel ~ ~ $ -
13. Subtotal 8 mh's $ 9040019 1,125.00
14. Total Labor & Material: $ 2,029.00
15. Subcontracts: Saw Cutting
16 Concrete Work
17 Insulation
18 Controls
19 Core Driliing
20
21. Overhead: Subs Mt 2o $ -
22. SUBTOTAL: $ 2,029.00
23. Profit: 0% $ -
24 Total Cost & Profits before Bonds and other cost 3 2,029.00
25. Bond: 2.26% $ 4585
26. Sales Tax. (* expendables and rentals taxable on public work) P pupiE ™ 3 -
27. Permits: | HvAC: s | Press. Piping: $ | Boiler: 3 IB -
28.TOTAL PRICE OF CHANGE PROPOSAL: $ 2,075.00
29. Extension of Time due to this Change Order is: Workdays X Deferred
30. This proposal based on: Straight Time Overtime X Shiftwork

31. This proposal is void unless a written Change Order or written Notification to Procede is

received by: (30 calander days if no date shown)
32. Extended Overhead Cost: Included X JDeferred N/A
COMMENTS: labor and materials to cover the water souce heat pumps found on the fifth and seventh floor. (two total

change order for two wshp found on five and seven

7/8/2013 10:28 AM




