aleq (0D 10 JoAepy) _\1 Aq panoiddy

aleq (JBuoIssIWWO)) /vuw Aq panoiddy

aleq (Jobeuey jueln) Aq panoiddy

M\N 2 a1eq (10joenUOD) Z ¢ Aq paydeooy
Fy/ 4 /%  eleq (1oBeuep 108loid) e i &) AQ papuswiwooay

00'S69'S $

00'669'G

00°G67'2EZ$ JUNOWY JORIUOD MBN

00°008'92Z$ :Junowly JoB1U0Y JualIng

2011d J10BAUOD U (BSBBIDap)/asealoul JoN

asealoul [ejo |

asealosp [B101

= $ 2 $

: $ = $

= $ = $

= $ = $

= $ 5 $

* $ F $

= $ s $

- $ = $

: $ = $

= $ - $

" $ 5 $
00'S69'S $ - ¢ [00'G69'S |1 S| Buidid mau 0} sdwind jeay [euonippe () Jnoj Josuuod | aav |i
901d J10B)UOD Ul 9sealou| | 9aud JoeluUOD Ul 8sealda( | daud Jun | Auenp | suun sabueyd Jo uonduosaq M_m_%g‘ HM_

‘uoneolioads pue sue|d 10e1U00 3y Wwoll sabueyo Buimolof ayl yum Aldwoo o] pajsanbal Agaiay aie noA

1o8loig

€102 ‘9 aunr

‘91

Z €Loe-svl "OuU| ‘SS2IAISS U0l |
‘0N JapiQ sbueyp ‘ON JoBjU0D {(1ojoenjUOD) O
uoibuixa z 40 | abey
‘uoneooT
Buipjing xiusoyd auj Joj Jieday Buidid pue DVAH YIAYO IONVHO LOVHLINOD

INIINNYIAODO ALNNOD NVEHN FLLIAVA-NOLONIXIT




ESTIMATE RECAP

COMMENTS: above materials consist of fittings for the listed unit pricing pipe.

Pheonix Project LFCUG DATE: 5/8/2013 C.O0# 3
Job Number: 134692 Phoenix Building LFCUG

DESCRIPTION LABOR MATERIAL

OF COSTS mh's | rate cost COSTS

1. Equipment $ - c
2. Material 25 $113.38 [ $ 283450 | % 2,356.00 |This change order covers the labor and
3. Expendables * ~ ~ ~ $ 113.38 |materials to connect the four WSHP |
4. unit pricing 1" ~ ~ ~ that were not identified on the original
5. unit priciné 2" $ - seventh floor print. _
6. Coordination $ : &
7. Supervision $ -
8. Clean-up $ -
9. Warranty & = $ -
10. Start-up / Testing $ -
11. Trucking ~
12. Parking / Travel Z = $ - o B
13. SubtoEI 25 mh's $ 2834501 % 2,469.38
14. Total Labor & Material: $ 5,303.88
15. Subcontracts: Saw Cutting . 1]
16 Concrete Work
17 Insulation
18 Controls
19 Core Drilling
20
21. Overhead: 80”025 Mafgfzbm $ g
22. SUBTOTAL: $ 5,303.88
23. Profit: 5% 3 265.19
24, Total Cost & Profits before Bonds and other cost $ 5,669.07
25. Bond: 2.26% $ 125.86
26. Sales Tax: (* expendables and rentals taxable on public work) ~ Plya=work  publework g -
27. Permits: | Hvac: s - | Press. Piping: $ =] " Boler@. - : 8 4
28.TOTAL PRICE OF CHANGE PROPOSAL.: $ 5,695.00
29. Extension of Time due to this Change Order is: Workdays Deferred
30. This proposal based on: Straight Time X double time X Shiftwork
31. This proposal is void unless a written Change Order or written Notification to Procede is

received by: (30 calander days if no date shown)

32. Extended Overhead Cost: l:llncluded —lDeferred [:lN /A

Copy of ChangeQrder thres 1

5/31/2013 7:57 AM



