
MOTION 
 

 I move to the place on the docket for the July 9, 2013 Council meeting a 

resolution authorizing the Mayor to execute Change Order No. 3 to the contract with Triton 

Services, Inc., for HVAC and piping repair for the Phoenix Building, increasing the contract 

price by the sum of $2,075.00 from $232,495.00 to $234,570.00.  

   
       ________________________________ 
       Council Member 
 
Motion to be made at the July 9, 2013 work session. 
 
00398303 


